
Date Day Class 10

Science Commerce Humanities
December 19, 2022 Monday Social Sc. / Book Kp. Physics Accountancy Political Science

December 20, 2022 Tuesday *** *** *** ***

December 21, 2022 Wednesday English English English English

December 22, 2022 Thursday *** *** *** ***

December 23, 2022 Friday Science / Painting Biology / Mathematics Business Studies Mathematics / Music / Geography

December 24, 2022 Saturday *** *** *** ***

December 25, 2022 Sunday *** *** *** ***

December 26, 2022 Monday Math / Comp. App. Chemistry Economics / Comm. Art History / Economics / Comm. Art

December 27, 2022 Tuesday *** *** *** ***

December 28, 2022 Wednesday 2nd Language

NOTE:

# Preparatory leaves will start from December 17, 2022

# The school timings will be from 8:00 AM to 2:00 PM and exam timings are 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM.

# Entry in the Examination hall will be denied in absence of an I-Card. Examination Department

PHE / Psychology / Comp. Sc. / IP / French / Mathematics (Combined / Commerce)
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